
 
 

Dental Assisting Program – Blue Ridge CTC 
Tuition - $1,199; Total Hours – 60; Room: T22 (Tech Center) 

5550 Winchester Avenue, Martinsburg, WV 25405 

FALL 2021 
All Students meet (when not highlighted) remotely through ZOOM mtg. 

Lab in the Classroom in the Tech Center or Office Visit with Instructor 
Schedule subject to change if mandated by CORONAVIRUS restrictions. 

             

                     Monday           September 13           6:00pm - 9:00pm 

         Wednesday          September 15           6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  September 20  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  September 22  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  September 27  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  September 29  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  October 4   6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  October 6  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  October 11  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  October 13  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  October 18  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  October 20  6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  October 25    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  October 27    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  November 1    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  November 3    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  November 8    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  November 10    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 

Monday  November 15    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

Wednesday  November 17    6:00pm - 9:00pm 

 


